Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick

His Master's Voice
His Master's Voice
London

London

His Master's Voice
His Master's Voice
RCA

RCA

His Master's Voice
His Master's Voice
London

London

London

London

Capitol

Capitol

London

London

London

London
Brunswick
Brunswick
London

London

London

London

London

London

London

London

Coral

Coral

Mercury

Mercury

Mercury

Mercury

5453
5453
5530
5530
5565
5565
5582
5582
5615
5615
5616
5616
5641
5641
POP.436
POP.436
HL.8669
HL.8669
POP. 359
POP. 359
RCA.1043
RCA.1043
POP. 253
POP. 253
HLA.8618
HLA.8618
HL.U.8280
HL.U.8280
CL. 14637
CL. 14637
HL-S.8457
HL-S.8457
HL-S.8529
HL-S.8529
5751
5751
HL-U.8532
HL-U.8532
HL-0.8366
HL-0.8366
HL-0.8382
HL-0.8382
HLP.8670
HLP.8670
Q.72298
Q.72298
MM 70155
MM 70155
MM 70199
MM 70199

Bill Haley and his Comets

Bill Haley and his Comets

Bill Haley and his Comets

Bill Haley and his Comets

Bill Haley and his Comets

Bill Haley and his Comets

Bill Haley and his Comets

Bill Haley and his Comets

Bill Haley and his Comets

Bill Haley and his Comets

Bill Haley and his Comets

Bill Haley and his Comets

Bill Haley and his Comets

Bill Haley and his Comets
Danny and the juniors

Danny and the juniors

Eddy Duane

Eddy Duane

Elvis Preslet and the Jordanaires
Elvis Preslet and the Jordanaires
Elvis Preslet and the Jordanaires
Elvis Preslet and the Jordanaires
Elvis Presley

Elvis Presley

Everly Brothers

Everly Brothers

Fats Domino

Fats Domino

Gene Vincent and his blue Caps
Gene Vincent and his blue Caps
Jerry Lee Lewis

Jerry Lee Lewis

Jerry Lee Lewis

Jerry Lee Lewis

Kalin TWINS

Kalin TWINS

Larry Williams

Larry Williams

Little Richard

Little Richard

Little Richard

Little Richard

Ricky Nelson

Ricky Nelson

The Crickets

The Crickets

The Platters

The Platters

The Platters

The Platters

Razzle Dazzle

Two Hound dogs

The paper boy

See You later, Alligator
R-O-C-K

The Saints rock'n roll
Rockin' through the Rye
Hot dog Buddy Buddy
Rip it up

Teenagers' mother
Rudy's Rock

Blue Comet Blues
Goofin' around

Hook, line an sinker
Sometimes

At the hop

Stalkin'

Rebel-Rouser

All Shook Up

That's when your heartaches begin

I beg of You

Don't

Any way You want me
Love me tender

All I have to do is dream
Claudette

I'm in love again

My blue Heaven
Bluejean Bop

Who slapped John

It'll be me

Whole lotta shakin' goin' on
Great balls of fire

Mean woman blues

Three o'clock thrill

When

You bug me baby

Bony moronie

Long tall Sally

Tutti frutti

The girl can't help it
She's got it

Don't leave me this way
Poor little fool

Oh, boy

No fade away

I'm just a dancing partner
The great pretender
Heaven on Earth

My Prayer



