Brunswick	5453	Bill Haley and his Comets	Razzle Dazzle
Brunswick	5453	Bill Haley and his Comets	Two Hound dogs
Brunswick	5530	Bill Haley and his Comets	The paper boy
Brunswick	5530	Bill Haley and his Comets	See You later, Alligator
Brunswick	5565	Bill Haley and his Comets	R-O-C-K
Brunswick	5565	Bill Haley and his Comets	The Saints rock'n roll
Brunswick	5582	Bill Haley and his Comets	Rockin' through the Rye
Brunswick	5582	Bill Haley and his Comets	Hot dog Buddy Buddy
Brunswick	5615	Bill Haley and his Comets	Rip it up
Brunswick	5615	Bill Haley and his Comets	Teenagers' mother
Brunswick	5616	Bill Haley and his Comets	Rudy's Rock
Brunswick	5616	Bill Haley and his Comets	Blue Comet Blues
Brunswick	5641	Bill Haley and his Comets	Goofin' around
Brunswick	5641	Bill Haley and his Comets	Hook, line an sinker
His Master's Voice	POP.436	Danny and the juniors	Sometimes
His Master's Voice	POP.436	Danny and the juniors	At the hop
London	HL.8669	Eddy Duane	Stalkin'
London	HL.8669	Eddy Duane	Rebel-Rouser
His Master's Voice	POP. 359	Elvis Preslet and the Jordanaires	All Shook Up
His Master's Voice	POP. 359	Elvis Preslet and the Jordanaires	That's when your heartaches begin
RCA	RCA.1043	Elvis Preslet and the Jordanaires	I beg of You
RCA	RCA.1043	Elvis Preslet and the Jordanaires	Don't
His Master's Voice	POP. 253	Elvis Presley	Any way You want me
His Master's Voice	POP. 253	Elvis Presley	Love me tender
London	HLA.8618	Everly Brothers	All I have to do is dream
	HLA.8618	Everly Brothers	Claudette
London	HL.U.8280	Fats Domino	
London			I'm in love again
London	HL.U.8280	Fats Domino	My blue Heaven
Capitol	CL. 14637	Gene Vincent and his blue Caps	Bluejean Bop
Capitol	CL. 14637	Gene Vincent and his blue Caps	Who slapped John
London	HL-S.8457	Jerry Lee Lewis	It'll be me
London	HL-S.8457	Jerry Lee Lewis	Whole lotta shakin' goin' on
London	HL-S.8529	Jerry Lee Lewis	Great balls of fire
London	HL-S.8529	Jerry Lee Lewis	Mean woman blues
Brunswick	5751	Kalin TWINS	Three o'clock thrill
Brunswick	5751	Kalin TWINS	When
London	HL-U.8532	Larry Williams	You bug me baby
London	HL-U.8532	Larry Williams	Bony moronie
London	HL-0.8366	Little Richard	Long tall Sally
London	HL-0.8366	Little Richard	Tutti frutti
London	HL-0.8382	Little Richard	The girl can't help it
London	HL-0.8382	Little Richard	She's got it
London	HLP.8670	Ricky Nelson	Don't leave me this way
London	HLP.8670	Ricky Nelson	Poor little fool
Coral	Q.72298	The Crickets	Oh, boy
Coral	Q.72298	The Crickets	No fade away
Mercury	MM 70155	The Platters	I'm just a dancing partner
Mercury	MM 70155	The Platters	The great pretender
Mercury	MM 70199	The Platters	Heaven on Earth
Mercury	MM 70199	The Platters	My Prayer
,			·